
Bankruptcy Court Fee Schedule 
(Effective December 01, 2016) 

Service Fee  
(Fees Changed 12/1/16)

Petitions filed under: 

Chapter 7 $335 

Chapter 9 $1717 

Chapter 11 $1717 

Chapter 12 $275 

Chapter 13 $310 

Chapter 15 $1717 

Please note: The above filing fees include a $15 trustee fee for Chapter 7 filings. An administrative 
fee of $75.00 for Chapters 7,12,13  and  $550.00  for Chapters 9,11,15. 

Deconsolidation of a joint petition: 

Chapter 7 $335 

Chapter 11 $1717 

Chapter 12 $275 

Chapter 13 $310 

Please note: The above filing fees include a $15 trustee fee for Chapter 7 filings. An administrative 
fee of $75.00 for Chapters 7,12,13  and  $550.00  for Chapters 9,11,15. 

    For filing an amendment to the debtor's schedules, lists of creditors, or mailing list, 
$31, except: The bankruptcy judge may, for good cause, waive the charge in any case. 
This fee must not be charged if the amendment is to change the address of a creditor or 
attorney for a creditor listed on the schedules; the amendment is to add the name and 
address of any attorney for a creditor listed on the schedules.  

Filing a Complaint 
$350 

Filing any document that is not related to a pending case or 
proceeding      $47 
Motion to reopen a case: 

Chapter 7 $260 
Chapter 9 $1167 

United States Bankruptcy Court 
Eastern District of Pennsylvania 

Eric L. Frank, Chief Judge 
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court 



Chapter 11 $1167 
Chapter 12 $200 
Chapter 13 $235 
Chapter 15 $1167 

Please note: The above filing fees include a $15.00 trustee fee for Chapter 7 filings. 

$181 
$181 
$181 
$181 
$25 per case 
$15 
$922 
$60 
$25 
$932 
$298 
$298 
$207 

Motion to terminate, annul, modify or condition the automatic stay 
Motion to withdraw the reference of a case 
Motion to compel abandonment of property of the estate 
Motion to sell property of the estate free and clear of liens  
Motion to redact a record 
Conversion of a Chapter 11 to Chapter 7 
Conversion of Chapter 7 to Chapter 11 
Conversion of Chapter 12 to Chapter 7 
Conversion of Chapter 13 to Chapter 7 
Conversion of Chapter 13 to Chapter 11 
Notice of Appeal 
Notice of Cross Appeal 
Direct Appeal Authorized by Court Appeals 
Claims Transfer Fee  $25 

Please note: The above fee includes the $293.00 Docket Fee on Appeal and $5.00 Notice of 
Appeal Fee. 

Certification of document $11 
Exemplification of document $22 
Reproducing any document $0.50/page 
Reproduction of audio recording $31 
Search of the records of the Bankruptcy Court $31/per name/item 
Retrieval of archived records ( any additional boxes $39) $64 
**For electronic retrievals, $10 plus any charges assessed by the Federal Records 
Center, National Archives, or other storage location removed from the place of business 
of the courts.** 

Any payment returned or denied for insufficient funds $53 

Please view the Bankruptcy Court Miscellaneous Fee Schedule for all apply fee amounts. 

http://www.paeb.uscourts.gov/news/bankruptcy-court-miscellaneous-fee-schedule-effective-120116



